
Vehicle Buy‐Down Incentive  Workshop‐ November 30, 2011
List of Attendees

Energy Commssion ATTENDEES
Name Organization Email Phone
Frank Ziegler Green Kraft frank@greenkraftinc.com 714‐545‐7777 ext. 15
Audrey Taylor Chabin audrey@chabinconcepts.com 530‐345‐0364
Joe Silva, Sr. EnviroPro Energy Consulting joesilvasr68@gmail.com 202‐221‐2236
Bill Gaines Transfer Flow Inc. bgaines@transferflow.com 530‐864‐2021
Brad Beauchamp Roush brad.beauchamp@roush.com 734‐679‐2756

Lesley Garland
Western Propane Gas 
Association exec@westernpga.org 916‐447‐9742

Larry Rillera CA Energy Commission Lrillera@energy.state.ca.us 916‐651‐6178
Jon VanBogart Clean Fuel  USA jvb@cleanfuelusa.com 512‐942‐8300
John Janes Serramonte Ford taximan_10@yahoo.com 510‐593‐6500
Tim Carmichael CNGVC tim@cngvc.ord 916‐448‐0015
Jim McKinney CA Energy Commission Jmckinne@energy.state.ca.us 916‐654‐3999
Don Coe CA Energy Commission Dcoe@energy.state.ca.us 916‐654‐3491
Tim Olson CA Energy Commission Tolson@energy.state.ca.us 916‐654‐4528
Eric VanWinkle CA Energy Commission Evanwink@energy.state.ca.us 916‐651‐1235
George Crandell Technikon gcrandell@technikon.us 916‐929‐8001 ext. 223
Pilar Magana CA Energy Commission pmagana@energy.state.ca.us 916‐651‐9866

WEBEX ATTENDEES
Name Organization Email Phone

Marc San Paolo Sempra Utilitiesp msanpaolo@semprautilities.comp @ p
Hammerstrom Reedly College karri.hammerstrom@reedleycollege.edu
Kate Kanabay kkanabay@hmblaw.com
Robert Carrick Daimler robert.carrick@daimler.com
Craig Cannons Ford ccannons@ford.com
Kim Tran City of Los Angeles kim.j.tran@lacity.org
Darron Kendall Hansel Ford dkendall@hanselauto.com
Scott Sutarik Navistar scott.sutarik@navistar.com
Don Arata don@arata.com
Ish Lontok City of Los Angeles ismael.lontok@lacity.org
Jim Gossard PACCAR Inc. jim.gossard@paccar.com
Lacy Buckingham Clean Energy lbuckingham@cleanenergyfuels.com
John Mitton Impco jmitton@impcoautomotive.com
Charlie Ker Cummins msanpaolo@semprautilities.com
Gordon Lilley Impco glilley@impcoautomotive.com
Kevin Voss Rush Enterprises vossk@rush‐enterprises.com
Tim Newman Clean Energy tnewman@cleanenergyfuels.com
Richard Battersby UC Davis rebattersby@ucdavis.edu
Sosi Green Kraft sosi@greenkraftinc.com
Kristen Driskell CA Energy Commission kdriskel@energy.state.ca.us
John Mitton Impco jmitton@impcoautomotive.com
Karen Law Tiac law.karen@tiaxllc.com
Christoph Maume VW christoph.maume@vw.com
John Mitton Impco jmitton@impcoautomotive.com

Sean Turner
Gladstein Neandross and 
Associates sean.turner@gladstein.org

Barbara Martinez barbaramartinez@sbflm.com
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